FED VOTE
Stab

Thinking about the Liberal government under the leadership of Justin Trudeau, from what you have seen, read or heard, would you say that you strongly approve, somewhat approve,
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Detailed Tables

Don't

Conservativ. The Liberal Democratic Québécois  The Green People's Or some ould spoil Know/Not
Female 18-34 Post Sec Univ Grad e Party Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Party Party other party ballot sure
A B [9] D E F G H I J K L M N [¢] P Q R
Base: All respondents 1489 685 804 396 556 536 64 293 666 466 441 452 202 44 95 28 7 83 137
Weighted 1489 723 766 404 506 574 217 411 499 362 461 421 181 60* 86* 27 8** 96* 148*
112 52 60 37 26 49 19 30 33 30 5 82 5 3 3 3 0 5 6
Strongly approve 8% % 8% 9% 5% 9% 9% % % 8% 1% 19% 3% 5% 3% 10% - 5% 4%
D JLMNQR J
526 254 272 157 176 188 78 133 165 150 44 284 59 14 24 6 2 31 61
Somewhat approve 35% 35% 36% 39% 35% 33% 36% 33% 33% 41% 9% 67% 33% 24% 28% 23% 29% 32% 41%
GH JLMNQR J J J J J
362 160 202 110 118 134 32 99 139 92 126 43 68 19 32 5 3 24 41
Somewhat disapprove 24% 22% 26% 271% 23% 23% 15% 24% 28% 25% 27% 10% 37% 33% 37% 18% 42% 25% 27%
F K JK K K K K
489 257 232 100 186 203 89 148 162 91 285 13 49 23 27 13 2 36 40
Strongly disapprove 33% 36% 30% 25% 37% 35% 41% 36% 32% 25% 62% 3% 27% 39% 31% 49% 29% 38% 27%
[9] [9] I I I KLMNQR K K K K K
si 148_9 723 766 404 506 574 217 411 499 362 461 421 181 60 86 27 8 96 148
'oma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
638 305 333 194 202 237 97 164 198 179 49 366 64 17 27 9 2 36 67
T2B 43% 42% 43% 48% 40% 41% 45% 40% 40% 50% 11% 87% 36% 29% 32% 33% 29% 37% 45%
D GH JLMNQR J J J J J
851 417 434 210 304 337 120 247 301 183 412 55 117 42 59 18 6 60 81
B2B 57% 58% 57% 52% 60% 59% 55% 60% 60% 50% 89% 13% 64% 71% 68% 67% 71% 63% 55%
C I I KLMNQR K K K K K

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I - J/K/LIM/N/O/P/QIR Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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FED VOTE
Stab

Some people say that the Liberal government under Prime Minister Justin Trudeau has done a good job and deserves to be re-elected this year. Other people say that it is time for another federal party to take over and run the country. Which of these stateme
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Conservativ The Liberal Democratic Québécois  The Green People's Or some ould spoil Know/Not
Female Post Sec Univ Grad e Party Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Party Party other party ballot sure
A B (o] D E F G H I J K L M N o P Q R
Base: All respondents 1489 685 804 396 556 536 64 293 666 466 441 452 202 44 95 28 7 83 137
Weighted 1489 723 766 404 506 574 217* 411 499 362 461 421 181 60* 86* 27 8r* 96* 148*
Trudeau government has done a good job and 568 273 295 169 180 219 60 142 185 181 11 377 44 21 31 6 1 33 44
deserves re-election 38% 38% 39% 42% 36% 38% 28% 35% 37% 50% 2% 90% 24% 35% 37% 21% 10% 35% 30%
FGH JLMNQR J J JL J J
. 921 450 471 236 325 355 157 268 314 181 450 44 137 39 55 22 7 63 104
Time for another federal party to take over
62% 62% 61% 58% 64% 62% 2% 65% 63% 50% 98% 10% 76% 65% 63% 79% 90% 65% 70%
I I I KLMNQR KN K K K K
— — — — — —
si 1489 723 766 404 506 574 217 411 499 362 461 421 181 60 86 27 8 96 148
'gma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I - J/IK/ILIM/N/O/P/QIR Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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Which of the federal party leaders do you think would make the best Prime Minister of Canada?
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Conservativ. The Liberal Democratic Québécois  The Greel People's Or some ould spoil Know/Not
Female Post Sec Univ Grad e Party Party Party (NDP) (])} Party Party other party ballot sure
A B [9] D E F G H I J K L M N [¢] P Q R
Base: All respondents 1489 685 804 396 556 536 64 293 666 466 441 452 202 44 95 28 7 83 137
Weighted 1489 723 766 404 506 574 217 411 499 362 461 421 181 60* 86* 27 8** 96* 148*
298 243 255 134 163 201 56 129 64 48 [ 358 22 5 g 3 0 28 79
Justin Trudeau 33% 34% 33% 33% 32% 35% 26% 32% 33% 41% 3% 85% 12% 25% 11% 21% - 29% 33%
FGH JLMNQR J J J JIN JIN
497 263 234 102 161 229 93 151 154 98 392 17 15 10 8 3 4 23 25
Andrew Scheer 33% 36% 31% 25% 32% 40% 43% 37% 31% 27% 85% 4% 8% 17% 9% 12% 51% 24% 17%
B CD I I KLMNQR K KLN KL
201 74 127 82 75 44 30 49 82 40 20 15 119 4 5 1 2 10 23
Jagmeet Singh 14% 10% 17% 20% 15% 8% 14% 12% 16% 11% 4% 4% 66% 6% 6% 5% 29% 11% 16%
A E E I JKMNQR K JK
180 72 108 56 73 51 23 46 64 47 17 25 18 2 58 3 2 25 31
Elizabeth May 12% 10% 14% 14% 14% 9% 10% 11% 13% 13% 4% 6% 10% 3% 67% 10% 20% 26% 21%
A E E J JKLMQR JKLM JKLM
76 45 31 21 21 33 8 26 22 20 18 4 4 3 6 14 0 9 18
Maxime Bernier 5% 6% 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 6% 4% 5% 4% 1% 2% 5% % 52% - 9% 12%
K K KL JKL
37 26 11 9 12 16 7 9 13 8 2 3 3 26 0 0 0 1 2
Yves-Frangois Blanchet 2% 4% 1% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 0 1% 1% 44% - - - 1% 2%
B JKLNQR
si 148_9 723 766 404 506 574 217 411 499 362 461 421 181 60 86 27 8 96 148
'oma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I - J/IK/LIM/N/O/P/QIR Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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